

Admission Branch University of Delhi Delhi – 110007

Ref. No. Admission Br. /Notice/2023/

21.07.2023

PUBLIC NOTICE

All concerned may please note that the CSAS (UG) 2023 (ugadmission.uod.ac.in) is a single window for admission to all UG Programs of all Colleges of the University of Delhi.

All candidates desirous of taking admission to a college of University of Delhi should apply only through CSAS (UG) 2023. Only the admissions processed through the official online platform of the UoD (CSAS(UG)-2023 (ugadmission.uod.ac.in) will be considered valid.

if any candidate registers herself/himself on any platform other than that provided by the University, his/her registration will not be considered in any circumstance and consequence/ies occurred due to this will be solely on the part of the candidate. The University of Delhi will not be responsible for the same.